
         

All Results
Symposium Talent
April 12-13, 2025
Kansas City, MO, USA

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 13 Clap Snap Excellence In Dance 8
4 18 Perm J31 Dance Center 7
3 11 Going Out Excellence In Dance 8
2 17 These Boots are Made for Walking Dancing Plus 8
1 12 Drama Queen Excellence In Dance 8

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 24 Danger Zone High Plains Dance Academy 9
4 26 Yeesh Stars Unlimited Dance 10
3 25 The Way You Make Me Feel Excellence In Dance 9
2 20 Clockwork Dancing Plus 10
1 23 Bad Liar Dominate Dance Company 10

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 145 Not Getting Married Dominate Dance Company 15

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
3 181 Don't Rain on my Parade Dominate Dance Company 16
2 182 Cherry Wine Dominate Dance Company 16
1 183 Homecoming Dominate Dance Company 17

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION Select SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 36 Firework Stars Unlimited Dance 8
1 35 This Little Light J31 Dance Center 6

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 54 Wondering Dancing Plus 12
4 45 Fancy Stars Unlimited Dance 11
3 50 I Found Stars Unlimited Dance 9
2 41 Vogue Dancing Plus 11
1 106 Can't Catch Me Now Fearless Dance Center 12



TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 154 Ring Them Bells Dancing Plus 14
4 157 One Dominate Dance Company 15
3 158 Wishing Well Dominate Dance Company 15
2 152 I'm a Brass Band Dancing Plus 13
1 151 Haunted Dominate Dance Company 15

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
4 185 Breathe Excellence In Dance 17
3 186 Yes, Yes I Can Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 17
2 187 Groove is in the Heart Dominate Dance Company 17
1 147 Island Fires Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 17

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION ELITE SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 48 Lady Renegade Dancing Plus 12
4 62 Breathing J31 Dance Center 12
3 47 Fancy Dancing Plus 11
2 61 Evermore Encore 12
1 70 Life Of The Party Priscilla and Dana's 12

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
15 179 You Should See Me in a Crown Stars Unlimited Dance 15
14 250 Toxic Dancing Plus 15
13 172 Conductor J31 Dance Center 14
12 178 Ruinous Love Stars Unlimited Dance 15
11 160 Already Gone J31 Dance Center 13
10 176 Breathe MelRoe's School of Dance 15
9 162 All That I Am J31 Dance Center 14
8 169 With You Til The End J31 Dance Center 13
7 171 Mon Soleil J31 Dance Center 14
6 161 View Between Villages J31 Dance Center 14
5 170 Lost Dancing Plus 14
4 164 Look J31 Dance Center 13
3 173 When We're Older Encore 15
2 180 One Beautiful Evening J31 Dance Center 15
1 21 Amen Fearless Dance Center 15

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION ELITE SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 198 Mama Know's Best Dominate Dance Company 17
4 197 Against All Odds Stars Unlimited Dance 17
3 191 Because of You Dancing Plus 17
2 195 Dust & Water J31 Dance Center 16
1 192 For Me Dominate Dance Company 18



TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION CLASSIC DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 99 My Bestie Fearless Dance Center 7
4 90 Ghostbusters J31 Dance Center 6
3 78 Going Bananas Dominate Dance Company 5
2 81 I Slay Excellence In Dance 7
1 98 Luck Be A Lady Excellence In Dance 8

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
4 32 The Chain High Plains Dance Academy 11
3 33 No Sweat Dancing Plus 11
2 34 It Takes 2 Dancing Plus 10
1 29 Wannabe Dancing Plus 9

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION SELECT DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
3 82 Better Together Stars Unlimited Dance 8
2 58 Titanium Stars Unlimited Dance 8
1 83 Pool Party J31 Dance Center 7

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 102 Little Secret Fearless Dance Center 11
4 92 Mostly Me Excellence In Dance 11
3 101 Ay Caramba! Fearless Dance Center 10
2 100 Wind It Up Fearless Dance Center 11
1 103 Disco Pop Fearless Dance Center 12

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 208 Maple Leaf Rag Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 14
4 159 Feet Don't Fail Me Now Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 15
3 207 Hot Honey Excellence In Dance 14
2 203 Big Dawgs Dancing Plus 14
1 184 Friendship Dancing Plus 13

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 215 Friend Like Me Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 17
1 202 Never Again Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 16



TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION ELITE DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 93 ShowStoppa Stars Unlimited Dance 12
4 105 Don't Kill My Vibe Stars Unlimited Dance 12
3 94 Word Up Stars Unlimited Dance 11
2 88 Youth Dancing Plus 11
1 104 Familiar J31 Dance Center 11

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 204 Breathe Dancing Plus 13
4 213 Part of Me Encore 13
3 1 Black Cat Fearless Dance Center 15
2 212 Breathe In Dancing Plus 14
1 214 State of Mind J31 Dance Center 15

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION ELITE DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 217 American PIe Stars Unlimited Dance 17
1 216 A.S.T Dominate Dance Company 17

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION CLASSIC SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 131 Don't Let Me Fall Dancing Plus 8
4 122 Ooh La La Stars Unlimited Dance 7
3 110 That Beautiful Sound Dancing Plus 8
2 139 Turn Down for What Dancing Plus 8
1 120 Faith Excellence In Dance 8

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 113 Girls Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 10
4 111 Welcome to Oz Dancing Plus 10
3 125 Attention Dominate Dance Company 10
2 132 Slow Me Down Dancing Plus 10
1 124 Blow Dancing Plus 10

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION SELECT SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 126 These Boots J31 Dance Center 7



TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
4 140 Words Stars Unlimited Dance 10
3 118 Girls J31 Dance Center 9
2 128 Mercy Stars Unlimited Dance 10
1 134 Breathe J31 Dance Center 11

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 222 The Raven Excellence In Dance 13
4 221 Bottom of the River Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 15
3 234 Independent Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 15
2 237 Make An Omelette Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 13
1 241 Trouble Don't Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 15

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 245 Why Haven't I Heard from You Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 16
1 235 It's Party Time Dominate Dance Company 16

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION ELITE SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 117 Mumbles Stars Unlimited Dance 12
4 136 New Forms J31 Dance Center 10
3 130 Killer Queen J31 Dance Center 11
2 133 Welcome to the Jungle Dancing Plus 12
1 127 Rich Girls Dancing Plus 12

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 239 It's Ok Stars Unlimited Dance 14
4 244 Nine to Five J31 Dance Center 14
3 247 Clown Stars Unlimited Dance 15
2 236 Pump Like That J31 Dance Center 14
1 240 Lost in a Dream J31 Dance Center 14

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 141 Ready to Rumble Dancing Plus 10

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION SELECT LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 143 Pretty in Pink J31 Dance Center 8



TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT Large GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 107 Ours Stars Unlimited Dance 9
1 135 Revolting Children Stars Unlimited Dance 10

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
4 226 Come Alive Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 13
3 227 Slay Fearless Dance Center 13
2 220 Helium Dominate Dance Company 15
1 225 Zero To Hero Dominate Dance Company 15

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION ELITE Large GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 144 Exile Stars Unlimited Dance 11
1 108 Let's Hear It For The Boy J31 Dance Center 11

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 218 Hot to Go Stars Unlimited Dance 14
4 223 Comfortable Stars Unlimited Dance 14
3 232 NFL Dancing Plus 14
2 219 Ready for the Floor J31 Dance Center 14
1 224 Orchestrated Chaos J31 Dance Center 14

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT LINE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 228 Pep Rally Stars Unlimited Dance 9
1 229 Throwback Love Fearless Dance Center 12

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION ELITE LINE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 230 Castle on the Hill J31 Dance Center 12

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE LINE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 231 Lose Yourself Stars Unlimited Dance 14

Select OVERALL 12 & Under Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 248 Fright Night Dominate Dance Company 12



Elite OVERALL 12 & Under Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 109 Greatest Show Stars Unlimited Dance 11

Classic Mini Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 19 Red Stars Unlimited Dance 8
4 16 Life of the Party Stars Unlimited Dance 8
3 3 One Voice Excellence In Dance 7
2 15 Friends Stars Unlimited Dance 8
1 12 Drama Queen Excellence In Dance 8

Select Mini Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 35 This Little Light J31 Dance Center 6

Select Junior Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 39 Circus Stars Unlimited Dance 10

Elite Junior Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 60 Homecoming Queen J31 Dance Center 11
4 63 Heaven Is A Place On Earth Heart of America Dance Centre 12
3 59 Just The Way You Are Priscilla and Dana's 12
2 61 Evermore Encore 12
1 62 Breathing J31 Dance Center 12

Classic Teen Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 145 Not Getting Married Dominate Dance Company 15

Select Teen Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 158 Wishing Well Dominate Dance Company 15

Elite Teen Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 169 With You Til The End J31 Dance Center 13
4 171 Mon Soleil J31 Dance Center 14
3 173 When We're Older Encore 15
2 160 Already Gone J31 Dance Center 13
1 174 Anguish J31 Dance Center 15



Classic Senior Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 146 ICU Dominate Dance Company 17

Select Senior Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 187 Groove is in the Heart Dominate Dance Company 17
1 147 Island Fires Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 17

Elite Senior Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 196 Landslide Stars Unlimited Dance 17
4 197 Against All Odds Stars Unlimited Dance 17
3 198 Mama Know's Best Dominate Dance Company 17
2 192 For Me Dominate Dance Company 18
1 195 Dust & Water J31 Dance Center 16

Star Entertainer - Mini

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
3 16 Life of the Party Stars Unlimited Dance 8
2 8 Schoolin Life High Plains Dance Academy 7
1 15 Friends Stars Unlimited Dance 8

Star Entertainer - Junior

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
3 52 CopyCat Dominate Dance Company 11
2 20 Clockwork Dancing Plus 10
1 63 Heaven Is A Place On Earth Heart of America Dance Centre 12

Star Entertainer - Teen

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
3 162 All That I Am J31 Dance Center 14
2 176 Breathe MelRoe's School of Dance 15
1 168 Heartbreak Hotel Stars Unlimited Dance 15

Star Entertainer - Senior

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 188 Stronger Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 17
1 187 Groove is in the Heart Dominate Dance Company 17



HOPE AWARD MINI HIGHEST SCORE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 98 Luck Be A Lady Excellence In Dance 8
4 17 These Boots are Made for Walking Dancing Plus 8
3 83 Pool Party J31 Dance Center 7
2 12 Drama Queen Excellence In Dance 8
1 35 This Little Light J31 Dance Center 6

ANGEL AWARD JUNIOR HIGHEST SCORE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 127 Rich Girls Dancing Plus 12
4 104 Familiar J31 Dance Center 11
3 61 Evermore Encore 12
2 70 Life Of The Party Priscilla and Dana's 12
1 230 Castle on the Hill J31 Dance Center 12

LIFELINE AWARD 13 & OVER HIGHEST SCORE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 195 Dust & Water J31 Dance Center 16
4 214 State of Mind J31 Dance Center 15
3 240 Lost in a Dream J31 Dance Center 14
2 224 Orchestrated Chaos J31 Dance Center 14
1 192 For Me Dominate Dance Company 18

CLASSIC SUPER TAP -12 & UNDER

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 111 Welcome to Oz Dancing Plus 10

CLASSIC SUPER TAP - 13 & OVER

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 183 Homecoming Dominate Dance Company 17

SELECT SUPER TAP - 13 & OVER

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 235 It's Party Time Dominate Dance Company 16

ELITE SUPER TAP - 12 & UNDER

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
3 112 Happy Dancing Plus 12
2 117 Mumbles Stars Unlimited Dance 12
1 59 Just The Way You Are Priscilla and Dana's 12



ELITE SUPER TAP - 13 & OVER

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 238 Tainted Love Dancing Plus 13

Grand Overall - Nats Mini Classic

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 11 Going Out Excellence In Dance 8
4 120 Faith Excellence In Dance 8
3 98 Luck Be A Lady Excellence In Dance 8
2 17 These Boots are Made for Walking Dancing Plus 8
1 12 Drama Queen Excellence In Dance 8

Grand Overall - Nats - Mini Select

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 58 Titanium Stars Unlimited Dance 8
4 143 Pretty in Pink J31 Dance Center 8
3 126 These Boots J31 Dance Center 7
2 83 Pool Party J31 Dance Center 7
1 35 This Little Light J31 Dance Center 6

Grand Overall - Nats Junior Classic

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 141 Ready to Rumble Dancing Plus 10
4 20 Clockwork Dancing Plus 10
3 23 Bad Liar Dominate Dance Company 10
2 124 Blow Dancing Plus 10
1 29 Wannabe Dancing Plus 9

Grand Overall - Nats Junior Select

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 41 Vogue Dancing Plus 11
4 100 Wind It Up Fearless Dance Center 11
3 106 Can't Catch Me Now Fearless Dance Center 12
2 229 Throwback Love Fearless Dance Center 12
1 103 Disco Pop Fearless Dance Center 12

Grand Overall - Nats Junior Elite

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 104 Familiar J31 Dance Center 11
4 61 Evermore Encore 12
3 59 Just The Way You Are Priscilla and Dana's 12
2 70 Life Of The Party Priscilla and Dana's 12
1 230 Castle on the Hill J31 Dance Center 12



Grand Overall - Nats Teen Classic

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 145 Not Getting Married Dominate Dance Company 15

Grand Overall - Nats Teen Select

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 158 Wishing Well Dominate Dance Company 15
4 152 I'm a Brass Band Dancing Plus 13
3 220 Helium Dominate Dance Company 15
2 225 Zero To Hero Dominate Dance Company 15
1 151 Haunted Dominate Dance Company 15

Grand Overall - Nats Teen Elite

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 219 Ready for the Floor J31 Dance Center 14
4 21 Amen Fearless Dance Center 15
3 214 State of Mind J31 Dance Center 15
2 240 Lost in a Dream J31 Dance Center 14
1 224 Orchestrated Chaos J31 Dance Center 14

Grand Overall - Nats Senior Classic

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
4 181 Don't Rain on my Parade Dominate Dance Company 16
3 182 Cherry Wine Dominate Dance Company 16
2 146 ICU Dominate Dance Company 17
1 183 Homecoming Dominate Dance Company 17

Grand Overall - Nats Senior Select

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 188 Stronger Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 17
4 202 Never Again Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 16
3 235 It's Party Time Dominate Dance Company 16
2 187 Groove is in the Heart Dominate Dance Company 17
1 147 Island Fires Studio 29 Dance & Acrobatics 17

Grand Overall - Nats Senior Elite

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 216 A.S.T Dominate Dance Company 17
4 191 Because of You Dancing Plus 17
3 195 Dust & Water J31 Dance Center 16
2 200 My Immortal Dominate Dance Company 18
1 192 For Me Dominate Dance Company 18


